Rank Competitor(s

A W N e

Brea Christie
Shannon White
Megan Maundrell
Jessica Timmins

Club

Juan De Fuca SC

Mt. Arrowsmith SC
Saanich SC of Victoria
Oak Bay SC

Andrea McMorran

Date:

8-Feb-2014

2014 Vancouver Island Region Championships

Mill Bay, BC
Feb. 7, 2014 to Feb. 9, 2014

Junior Silver Women

Category Result Summary

26.18
23.93
20.20
19.54

Section EP
BC/YK 26.18
BC/YK 23.93
BC/YK 20.20
BC/YK 19.54

2:48:41PM

Susan Morriss




